Option card for LON®
Star Coupler RER 111
Product Guide
SLCM
Option card for LON® Star Coupler
RER 111
SLCM
1MRS751180-MBG

6 2 ( �
Ordering When ordering, please specify:
Ordering information Ordering example
1. Type of the fibre-optic transceiver SLCM MM, 1MRS 050302
2. The quantity required 5 pieces
Order numbers
SLCM MM, ST type fibre-optic transceiver 1MRS 050302
SLCM BB, snap-in-type plastic fibre-optic
transceiver
1MRS 050303
SLCM SS, SMA type plastic fibre-optic transceiver 1MRS 050304
References Additional information
RER 111 LON® Star Coupler
User’s Manual and Technical description
1MRS 750104-MUM
Echelon, LON, LonWorks, LonTalk, Neuron and 3150 are registered trademarks of Echelon Corporation registered in the
United States and other countries. LonMark and LonMark logo are trademarks of Echelon Corporation. All other product
names or brands are trademarks, registered trademarks, or service marks of their respective owners.
6
ABB Oy
Distribution Automation
P.O. Box 699
FI-65101 Vaasa, FINLAND
Tel +358 10 22 11
Fax +358 10 224 1094